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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Calli Renner4050
Edge

8.675 9.075 9.5759.750 37.075
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Walsh4048
Edge

8.500 8.900 8.9009.650 35.950
7T 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Dannae Gallegos4043
Champion

8.450 9.300 8.4259.700 35.875
10 1 2 12 3 

3 

Lauren Hoofard4136
Technique

8.800 8.750 8.9009.300 35.750
1 4T 6 6T 4 

4 

Livia Langmade4055
Edge

8.525 8.425 9.1259.450 35.525
6 8 5 3 5 

5 

Olivia Lynch4125
Technique

8.500 8.750 9.0758.900 35.225
7T 4T 9T 4T 6 

6 

Julia Wood4089
Monterey

8.700 8.650 8.8758.950 35.175
3 7 8 8 7 

7 

Aria Spaulding4161
West Coast

8.175 8.700 9.3508.575 34.800
12 6 11T 2 8 

8 

Madelyn Osborn4059
Edge

7.500 8.400 9.0759.500 34.475
13 9T 4 4T 9 

9 

Sophia McCloskey4126
Technique

8.675 8.400 8.4508.900 34.425
4T 9T 9T 11 10 

10 

Isabel McGaughy4162
West Coast

8.300 8.400 8.7009.000 34.400
11 9T 7 10 11 

11 

Mia Reeve4160
West Coast

8.750 8.050 8.8508.575 34.225
2 12 11T 9 12 

12 

Vivian Ballard4093
Monterey

8.500 7.650 8.1008.250 32.500
7T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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